Position

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Librarian Contract
Instructional Support
Supervisor
Administrative Technician
Media Technician

Media Clerk

Media Clerk

Office Assistant Il

Librarian Adjunct

Librarian Adjunct

Office Assistant Il

Media Clerk

Instructional Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Librarian Contract,
Library Science
Adjunct, Librarian
Adjunct

Librarian Adjunct

Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct

Media Technician,
Instructional Lab
Technician

Student Aide Il

Office Assistant Il

Health Services
Assistant

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Lrc

Total Wages

$159,589

$120,122

$113,193

$47,742

$47,441

$27,891

$26,819

$22,577

$21,559

$12,101

$7,473

$7.410

$6,357

$3,456

$822

$110

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,871

$31,630

$37,386

$28,038

$11,481

$12,626

$12,468

$5,490

$2,909

$454

$127

$278

$238

$130

$31

$4



