Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Librarian Contract, Library Science Adjunct, Librarian Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$159,589	\$36,871
Librarian Contract	Librarian Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$120,122	\$31,630
Instructional Support Supervisor	Computer Bus Tech Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$113,193	\$37,386
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$47,742	\$28,038
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$47,441	\$11,481
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$27,891	\$12,626
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$26,819	\$12,468
Office Assistant II	Media Technician, Instructional Lab Technician	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$22,577	\$5,490
Librarian Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$21,559	\$2,909
Librarian Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$12,101	\$454
Office Assistant II	Student Aide II	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$7,473	\$127
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$7,410	\$278
Instructional Assistant	Office Assistant II	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$6,357	\$238
Office Assistant II		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$3,456	\$130
Office Assistant II	Health Services Assistant	San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$822	\$31
Office Assistant II		San Diego Community College District	Lrc	\$110	\$4